  E3X-MDA Super Dual Fiber Sensors 1
Super Dual Fiber Sensors
E3X-MDA
The remarkable, new-dimension
2-channel amplifiers
• The thinnest profile in the industry, at only 5 mm per
channel.
• AND/OR control output.
• Flexible control from the Mobile Console.
<READ AND UNDERSTAND THIS CATALOG>
Please read and understand this catalog before purchasing
the products. Please consult your OMRON representative if
you have any questions or comments.
Ordering Information
■ Amplifier Units
Amplifier Units with Cables
Amplifier Units with Connectors
■ Amplifier Unit Connectors (Order Separately)
Item Appearance Functions Model
NPN output PNP output
2-channel models AND/OR output E3X-MDA11 E3X-MDA41
Item Appearance Functions Model
NPN output PNP output
2-channel models AND/OR output E3X-MDA6 E3X-MDA8
Item Appearance Cable length No. of conductors Model
Master Connector 2 m 3 E3X-CN11
4 E3X-CN21
Slave Connector 1 E3X-CN12
2 E3X-CN22
2 E3X-MDA Super Dual Fiber Sensors
Combining Amplifier Units and Connectors
Amplifier Units and Connectors are sold separately. Refer to the following tables when placing an order.
When Using 5 Amplifier Units
■ Mobile Console (Order Separately)
Note:Use the E3X-MC11-S Mobile Console for the E3X-DA-S/MDA-series Amplifier Units. Other Mobile Consoles cannot be used.
■ Accessories (Order Separately)
Mounting Bracket
End Plate
Amplifier Unit Applicable Connector (Order Separately)
Model NPN output PNP output Master Connector Slave Connector
2-channel models E3X-MDA6 E3X-MDA8 + E3X-CN21 (4-wire) E3X-CN22 (2-wire)
Amplifier Units (5 Units) + 1 Master Connector + 4 Slave Connectors
Appearance Model Remarks
E3X-MC11-S
(model number of set)
Mobile Console with Head, Ca-
ble, and AC adapter provided as
accessories
E3X-MC11-C1-S Mobile Console
E3X-MC11-H1 Head
E39-Z12-1 Cable (1.5 m)
Appearance Model Quantity
E39-L143 1
Appearance Model Quantity

tails.
E3X-MDA Super Dual Fiber Sensors 5
Ordering Information: Fiber Units
■ Through-beam Fiber Units
Note 1.  Indicates models that allow free cutting. Models without this mark do not allow free cutting.
2. The size of standard sensing object is the same as the fiber core diameter (lens diameter for models with lens).
3. The values for the minimum sensing object are representative values that indicate values obtained in standard mode with the sensing dis-
tance and sensitivity set to optimum values.
Long-distance Fiber Units
Features Appearance Applicable
Amplifier Unit
Sensing distance (mm)
(Parentheses: With E39-F1 Lens
Unit)
Standard object
(min. sensing
object)
(Parentheses:
Opaque object)
Model Permissi-
ble bend-
ing radius
M4 E3X-MDA 1.4-mm dia.
(0.01-mm dia.)
E32-T11L 25 mm
3-mm dia. E3X-MDA E32-T12L
M3 E3X-MDA 0.9-mm dia.
(0.005-mm dia.)
E32-T21L 10 mm
2-mm dia.; small di-
ameter
E3X-MDA E32-T22L
M14; with lens; ide-
al for explosion-
proof applications
E3X-MDA 10-mm dia. E32-T17L 25 mm
: High-resolution mode : Super-high-speed mode: Standard mode
M4 screw
350 (840)
1,100 (2,600)*1